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Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Besch, Molly Yutan 12.50 12.49 Q 3
 2 Zach, Izzabella Douglas County W 13.04 13.24 Q 2
 3 Maldonado, Erika Wahoo 13.22 13.38 Q 1
 4 Braun, Amalia Douglas County W 13.44 13.42 q 3
 5 Fiscus, Mya Fremont 13.45 13.50 q 3
 6 Kyllo, Rylie Arlington 13.60 13.51 q 1
 7 Hill, Annie Fremont 13.37 13.55 q 1
 8 Cada, Maura Howells-Dodge 13.49 13.66 q 2
 9 Zach, Mae Mae Douglas County W 13.43 13.66 2
 10 Wegner, Isabella Howells-Dodge 13.65 13.80 1
 11 Jones, Addi Yutan 14.01 13.87 2
 12 White, Brilynn Yutan 14.11 13.90 2
 13 Ochoa Gomez, Emma Fort Calhoun 14.12 13.93 1
 14 Bouwman, Ella Fort Calhoun 14.03 13.96 3
 15 Deweese, Jolee Platteview 14.08 14.16 3
 16 Schneider, Lilli Wahoo 14.32 14.50 2
 17 Compton, Madi Howells-Dodge 14.18 14.63 3
 18 Maxson, Maci Wahoo 14.72 14.80 3
 19 Fryar, Chloe Platteview 14.89 14.92 3
 20 Goodwater, Hannah Arlington 15.19 14.94 2
 21 Meador, Brookelyn Fort Calhoun 15.50 15.65 1
 22 Fryar, Katie Platteview 15.93 15.74 1
 23 Pablo-Raymundo, Juana Fremont 17.55 17.60 2

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Besch, Molly Yutan 12.49 12.74  
82 Zach, Izzabella Douglas County W 13.24 13.10  
63 Maldonado, Erika Wahoo 13.38 13.29  
44 Braun, Amalia Douglas County W 13.42 13.47  
25 Hill, Annie Fremont 13.55 13.53  
16 Kyllo, Rylie Arlington 13.51 13.58  
 7 Fiscus, Mya Fremont 13.50 13.62  
 8 Cada, Maura Howells-Dodge 13.66 13.63  

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Besch, Molly Yutan 25.69 27.37 Q 3
 2 Jones, McKenna Yutan 26.61 27.75 Q 2
 3 Nelson, Maelie Fort Calhoun 27.54 27.76 Q 1
 4 Braun, Amalia Douglas County W 27.93 27.99 q 3
 5 Nelson, Arianna Fort Calhoun 27.83 28.15 q 2
 6 Smith, McKenna Wahoo 28.84 28.22 q 2
 7 VanBuskirk, Ariana Fremont 28.90 28.50 q 3
 8 Slaughter, Autumn Howells-Dodge 28.45 28.63 q 2
 9 Jones, Addi Yutan 28.85 28.87 3
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 10 Bouwman, Ella Fort Calhoun 28.55 28.93 1
 11 Kyllo, Rylie Arlington 28.30 29.01 3
 12 Stehlik, Brooklyn Platteview 28.80 29.13 1
 13 Henrichs, Tess Douglas County W 29.36 29.34 1
 14 Cada, Maura Howells-Dodge 28.98 29.37 2
 15 Soneson, Reagan Platteview 29.70 29.50 2
 16 Ostransky, Madison Fremont 29.00 29.77 1
 17 Fiscus, Mya Fremont 27.45 30.17 1
 18 Kean, Rhylee Platteview 30.00 30.27 3
 19 Schneider, Lilli Wahoo 30.62 30.49 2
 20 Maxson, Maci Wahoo 32.01 30.97 1
 21 Steffensmeier, Taylor Howells-Dodge 30.30 31.09 3
 22 Lewis, Sofie Arlington 32.45 31.85 1

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Besch, Molly Yutan 27.37 26.46  
82 Jones, McKenna Yutan 27.75 26.71  
63 Nelson, Maelie Fort Calhoun 27.76 26.96  
44 Nelson, Arianna Fort Calhoun 28.15 28.04  
25 Braun, Amalia Douglas County W 27.99 28.11  
16 Slaughter, Autumn Howells-Dodge 28.63 28.59  
 7 Smith, McKenna Wahoo 28.22 28.60  
 8 VanBuskirk, Ariana Fremont 28.50 28.80  

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Jones, McKenna Yutan 1:01.00 1:00.70 2
82 Stewart, Lydia Platteview 1:02.00 1:01.13 2
63 Smith, McKenna Wahoo 1:00.94 1:01.51 2
44 Wollberg, Whitney Arlington 1:01.31 1:02.07 2
25 Estudillo, Elena Wahoo 1:03.68 1:04.79 2
16 Campbell, Jordyn Yutan 1:04.00 1:05.04 2
 7 Neneman, Katy Platteview 1:04.00 1:05.24 2
 8 Hinkel, Abigail Fremont 1:04.96 1:06.32 2
 9 Kean, Rhylee Platteview 1:11.00 1:10.59 1
 10 Warner, Taylor Fremont 1:11.91 1:12.90 1
 11 Bruns, Allie Wahoo 1:13.45 1:14.07 1
 12 Lewis, Sofie Arlington 1:11.20 1:14.20 1
 13 Gall, Shayla Howells-Dodge 1:18.74 1:22.77 1

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Tederman, Gabi Yutan 2:25.00 2:27.15  
82 Kettleson, Addison Platteview 2:33.82 2:30.27  
63 Bowers, Avah Wahoo 2:35.92 2:33.12  
44 Dieckman, Amelia Yutan 2:33.00 2:33.48  
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Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

25 McMahon, Anna Fort Calhoun 2:35.03 2:33.96  
16 Campbell, Jordyn Yutan 2:32.00 2:34.58  
 7 Compton, Madi Howells-Dodge 2:37.52 2:36.53  
 8 Thomas, Chloe Wahoo 2:38.65 2:42.34  
 9 Johnson, Kiya Douglas County W 2:47.98 2:52.32  
 10 Pralle, Anella Douglas County W 2:47.73 2:52.79  
 11 McLaughlin, Annaleigh Fort Calhoun 2:56.48 2:53.07  
 12 Giles, Joslyn Douglas County W 2:50.08 2:59.80  
 13 Corder, Kelsi Howells-Dodge 3:00.38 3:14.70  
 14 Coufal, Kelsie Howells-Dodge 3:19.18 3:19.60  

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 O'Daniel, Hailey Arlington 5:24.71 5:25.26  
82 Kermmoade, Brooklyn Platteview 5:31.93 5:30.57  
63 Dieckman, Audrey Yutan 5:46.00 5:41.90  
44 Warford, Ellie Wahoo 5:46.45 5:44.62  
25 Tederman, Emmy Yutan 5:45.00 5:57.39  
16 Kenney, Zoe Fremont 5:59.83 5:58.39  
 7 Buckmaster, Jeanine Wahoo 6:08.27 6:08.71  
 8 McBratney, Madelyn Fremont 6:05.01 6:22.71  
 9 Bautista Revilla, Esmeralda Fremont 6:31.04 6:32.14  
 10 Credeur, Izzy Arlington 6:33.59 6:34.95  
 11 Barta, Emily Fort Calhoun 6:34.01 6:36.59  
 12 Ledden, Madi Yutan 6:22.00 6:54.72  

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Massey, Raeann Fort Calhoun 13:25.91 13:57.52  
82 Lammers, Lauren Fort Calhoun 14:04.62  
63 Schmidt, Avery Yutan 14:00.00 14:28.65  
44 Ledden, Madi Yutan 14:37.00 14:37.06  

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Tichota, Mylee Yutan 15.22 15.14 Q 2
 2 Krajicek, Kylie Yutan 16.20 16.18 Q 1
 3 Larrick, Madilyn Fort Calhoun 17.17 17.14 q 1
 4 Badje, Jamison Douglas County W 17.31 17.22 q 2
 5 Romans, Maddie Platteview 17.23 17.27 q 1
 6 Praest, Amy Howells-Dodge 17.05 17.37 q 2
 7 Praest, Audrey Howells-Dodge 17.12 17.78 q 2
 8 Lingle, Reese Platteview 18.18 18.20 q 1
 9 Compton, Madi Howells-Dodge 18.16 18.54 2
 10 Shearer, Callee Arlington 18.24 18.60 1
 11 Ladwig, Samantha Fort Calhoun 18.40 19.04 2
 12 Siske, Jersey Yutan 18.88 19.19 1
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 13 Vaughn, Madison Fremont 19.68 19.37 1
 14 Cooke, Allyson Douglas County W 18.65 19.90 2
 15 Rayer, Abby Douglas County W 20.60 21.48 2

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Tichota, Mylee Yutan 15.14 14.92  
82 Krajicek, Kylie Yutan 16.18 16.20  
63 Praest, Audrey Howells-Dodge 17.78 16.93  
44 Praest, Amy Howells-Dodge 17.37 17.19  
25 Romans, Maddie Platteview 17.27 17.21  
16 Badje, Jamison Douglas County W 17.22 17.30  
 7 Lingle, Reese Platteview 18.20 17.98  

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Tichota, Mylee Yutan 46.27 46.95 2
82 Emerson, Claire Wahoo 48.32 48.60 2
63 Taylor, Kaylee Fort Calhoun 48.21 48.88 2
44 Badje, Jamison Douglas County W 49.36 50.93 2
25 Ellsworth, Olivia Fremont 52.41 50.97 2
16 Praest, Amy Howells-Dodge 50.59 51.08 2
 7 Weldon, Brea Platteview 51.68 52.30 2
 8 Gale, Adie Yutan 52.64 52.68 1
 9 Praest, Audrey Howells-Dodge 54.49 53.51 1
 10 Sather, Cameryn Wahoo 53.09 54.25 1
 11 Vaughn, Madison Fremont 57.21 55.63 1
 12 Scheele, Kendelynn Wahoo 54.52 56.73 1
 13 Siske, Jersey Yutan 57.15 56.75 1
 14 Cooke, Allyson Douglas County W 56.38 57.43 1
 15 Foy, Emery Fort Calhoun 59.42 1:00.89 1

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Yutan     A 50.14 50.77  
1) Besch, Molly 2) Krajicek, Kylie 3) Tichota, Mylee 4) Jones, McKenna

82 Douglas County W     A 51.34 51.33  
1) Badje, Jamison 2) Zach, Izzabella 3) Zach, Mae Mae 4) Braun, Amalia

63 Fort Calhoun     A 52.06 51.81  
1) Nelson, Maelie 2) Nelson, Arianna 3) Taylor, Kaylee 4) Larrick, Madilyn

44 Wahoo     A 51.47 52.18  
1) Maldonado, Erika 2) Seagren, Gretchen 3) Nuss, Izzy 4) Smith, McKenna

25 Fremont     A 53.50 53.28  
1) Ellsworth, Olivia 2) Fiscus, Mya 3) VanBuskirk, Ariana 4) Hill, Annie

16 Howells-Dodge     A 53.87 53.36  
1) Praest, Audrey 2) Cada, Maura 3) Wegner, Isabella 4) Brichacek, Kylie

 7 Arlington     A 55.97  
1) Shearer, Callee 2) Kyllo, Rylie 3) Goodwater, Hannah 4) Lewis, Sofie
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Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Arlington     A 4:16.62 4:14.79  
1) Wollberg, Whitney 2) Cook-Krivohlavek, Kelise 3) May, Corinne 4) O'Daniel, Hailey

82 Wahoo     A 4:26.78 4:16.95  
1) Estudillo, Elena 2) Dunlap, Aaralyn 3) Sather, Cameryn 4) Eddie, Karryn

63 Yutan     A 4:25.00 4:20.61  
1) Tederman, Emmy 2) Tederman, Gabi 3) Dieckman, Audrey 4) Dieckman, Amelia

44 Platteview     A 4:23.90 4:24.59  
1) Stehlik, Brooklyn 2) Neneman, Katy 3) Kettleson, Addison 4) Soneson, Reagan

25 Fremont     A 4:30.00 4:38.24  
1) McBratney, Madelyn 2) Miller, Brooklynn 3) Ellsworth, Olivia 4) VanBuskirk, Ariana

16 Fort Calhoun     A 4:34.81 4:47.57  
1) Ochoa Gomez, Emma 2) Nelson, Kamie 3) Dill, Alison 4) Thayer-Mencke, Emilee

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Arlington     A 10:13.22 10:00.49  
1) Wollberg, Whitney 2) May, Corinne 3) Cook-Krivohlavek, Kelise 4) O'Daniel, Hailey

82 Wahoo     A 10:10.17 10:11.75  
1) Golladay, Erin 2) Thomas, Chloe 3) Bowers, Avah 4) Dunlap, Aaralyn

63 Yutan     A 12:00.00 11:18.61  
1) Daniels, Jersey 2) Kirchmann, Allison 3) Schmidt, Avery 4) Ledden, Madi

44 Fremont     A 11:10.00 11:19.86  
1) McBratney, Madelyn 2) Miller, Brooklynn 3) Kenney, Zoe 4) Acevedo, Lauren

25 Douglas County W     A 11:32.63 11:38.71  
1) Grimm, Ava 2) Giles, Joslyn 3) Pralle, Anella 4) Johnson, Kiya

16 Howells-Dodge     A 12:11.22 12:34.81  
1) Becker, Peyten 2) Coufal, Kelsie 3) Gall, Shayla 4) Corder, Kelsi

 
Girls High Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Emerson, Claire Wahoo 5-07.00 5-03.00  
82 Thayer-Mencke, Emilee Fort Calhoun 5-02.00 5-01.00  
63 Nelson, Kinley Douglas County W 5-03.00 J5-01.00  
44 Jones, McKenna Yutan 5-00.00 4-11.00  
25 Krajicek, Kylie Yutan 5-00.00 J4-11.00  
16 Scheele, Kendelynn Wahoo 5-00.00 4-09.00  
 7 Dieckman, Amelia Yutan 4-10.00 4-07.00  
 8 Johnson, Kiya Douglas County W 5-00.00 J4-07.00  
 --- Wegner, Raegen Fort Calhoun NH  

 
Girls Pole Vault

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Byelick, Afton Fort Calhoun 10-06.00 10-06.00  
82 Wollberg, Whitney Arlington 10-03.00 10-00.00  
63 Kyllo, Rylie Arlington 8-06.00 9-00.00  
44 Tederman, Gabi Yutan 8-06.00 8-06.00  
25 Dill, Alison Fort Calhoun 7-06.00 8-00.00  
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Finals ...   (Girls Pole Vault)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

.50 6 Darling, Addisyn Yutan 8-00.00 7-06.00  

.50 6 Tederman, Emmy Yutan 8-06.00 7-06.00  
 8 Lewis, Sofie Arlington 7-06.00 7-00.00  
 9 Cappello, Mikayla Douglas County W 6-06.00 J7-00.00  
 10 Kreifel, Jenna Wahoo 6-08.00 J7-00.00  
 10 Ladwig, Samantha Fort Calhoun 7-00.00 J7-00.00  
 12 Rayer, Abby Douglas County W 7-00.00 6-06.00  
 13 Warner, Taylor Fremont 6-06.00 J6-06.00  
 14 Otte, Emma Wahoo 5-00.00 6-00.00  

 
Girls Long Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Besch, Molly Yutan 16-10.75 16-08.00 2
82 Wegner, Isabella Howells-Dodge 16-07.00 16-03.00 2
63 Nuss, Izzy Wahoo 16-03.00 15-07.50 2
44 Kirby, Remy Douglas County W 16-03.00 15-06.50 2
25 O'Daniel, Hailey Arlington 16-08.00 15-01.00 2
16 Stukenholtz, Maddy Platteview 15-07.00 15-00.00 2
 7 Henrichs, Tess Douglas County W 15-09.00 14-09.00 2
 8 Gale, Adie Yutan 14-09.50 J14-09.00 1
 9 Czech, Macy Platteview 15-07.50 14-08.50 2
 10 McLaughlin, Bella Fort Calhoun 16-00.75 14-02.00 2
 11 Goodwater, Hannah Arlington 13-05.00 J14-02.00 1
 12 Bouwman, Ella Fort Calhoun 14-09.50 14-00.50 1
 13 Schneider, Lilli Wahoo 14-05.50 J14-00.50 1
 14 Steffensmeier, Taylor Howells-Dodge 14-03.50 14-00.00 1
 15 Raasch, Elsie Fremont 14-03.00 13-10.50 1
 16 Schiebel, Claire Platteview 15-02.00 13-09.00 2
 17 Cada, Maura Howells-Dodge 15-01.50 J13-09.00 2
 18 Eddins, Mackenzie Fremont 13-09.75 13-07.00 1
 19 Shearer, Callee Arlington 14-05.00 13-03.00 1
 20 Braun, Amalia Douglas County W 12-11.00 12-09.00 1
 21 Foy, Emery Fort Calhoun 13-03.00 11-05.00 1
 --- White, Brilynn Yutan 12-11.50 FOUL 1

 
Girls Triple Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Taylor, Kaylee Fort Calhoun 35-09.00 35-00.00 2
82 Krajicek, Kylie Yutan 35-08.25 34-03.50 2
63 Wegner, Isabella Howells-Dodge 33-08.00 34-00.00 2
44 Nelson, Arianna Fort Calhoun 32-05.50 33-09.00 2
25 Vanosdall, Kady Platteview 32-02.50 33-01.00 1
16 Kirby, Remy Douglas County W 34-02.50 33-00.50 2
 7 McMahon, Anna Fort Calhoun 33-08.00 32-10.00 2
 8 Brichacek, Kylie Howells-Dodge 33-11.50 32-08.50 2
 9 Booth, Katie Wahoo 33-06.75 30-07.50 2
 10 Wolf, Macy Arlington 32-03.50 30-06.50 1
 11 Eddins, Mackenzie Fremont 32-00.50 30-04.00 1
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Finals ...   (Girls Triple Jump)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 12 Schiebel, Claire Platteview 31-05.00 29-02.00 1
 13 Daniels, Jersey Yutan 29-01.50 28-06.00 1
 14 Czech, Macy Platteview 30-02.75 28-05.00 1
 15 Cooke, Allyson Douglas County W 29-07.25 28-04.00 1
 16 Albrecht, Hailey Douglas County W 26-11.00 27-00.00 1

 
Girls Shot Put

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Arp, Hayley Arlington 38-02.00 37-06.50 2
82 Nelson, Kady Wahoo 38-02.00 35-07.50 2
63 Seagren, Gretchen Wahoo 34-04.00 33-09.00 2
44 Gregg, Addi Wahoo 32-01.50 32-11.50 2
25 Nielsen, Britt Arlington 33-09.00 32-09.50 2
16 Allen, Jaydin Arlington 33-05.00 32-03.75 2
 7 Warfield, Emily Fort Calhoun 32-11.00 30-03.00 2
 8 Campbell, Jordyn Yutan 29-10.00 1
 9 Smith, Addi Yutan 30-01.00 28-10.00 2
 10 Benoit, Addison Fort Calhoun 31-02.00 28-00.75 2
 11 Noyd, Ava Howells-Dodge 28-08.50 26-07.00 1
 12 Ostransky, Madison Fremont 28-05.50 26-05.25 1
 13 Gault, Kate Platteview 26-00.00 25-11.75 1
 14 Osness, Erin Fremont 25-11.00 25-10.25 1
 15 Waage, Brylee Fremont 29-03.00 25-10.00 1
 16 Livingston, Ronnie Platteview 25-00.00 21-08.75 1
 17 Haase, Kinley Platteview 20-00.00 17-03.75 1

 
Girls Discus Throw

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Arp, Hayley Arlington 125-07 120-00 2
82 Nielsen, Britt Arlington 112-06 111-02 2
63 Seagren, Gretchen Wahoo 118-03 108-06 2
44 Nelson, Kady Wahoo 105-08 105-04 2
25 Wray, Isabel Fort Calhoun 119-07 103-02 2
16 Lang, Lillian Arlington 100-07 96-06 2
 7 Mincer, Adrianna Arlington JV 110-04 96-00 2
 8 Gregg, Addi Wahoo 92-06 93-00 1
 9 Brichacek, Kylie Howells-Dodge 101-11 89-01 2
 10 Becker, Peyten Howells-Dodge 98-03 87-08 2
 11 Smith, Addi Yutan 79-07 85-10 1
 12 Benoit, Addison Fort Calhoun 97-05 83-02 2
 13 Noyd, Ava Howells-Dodge 84-02 79-03 1
 14 Gault, Kate Platteview 78-02 66-06 1
 15 Klingsick, Danica Fremont 52-01 57-07 1
 16 Livingston, Ronnie Platteview 60-00 56-02 1
 17 Porter, Jayden Fremont 44-06 53-00 1
 18 Haase, Kinley Platteview 46-03 45-07 1
 --- Bussen, Addison Fremont 84-06 FOUL 1
 --- Warfield, Emily Fort Calhoun 105-06 FOUL 2


